UXY1E782MHW
Part Number UXY1E782MHW
Manufacturer Nichicon
Description 25V 7800UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED
Quantity Available 2640 pcs in stock
Datasheets UXY1E782MHW.pdf
UXY1E782MHW Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of UXY1E782MHW
Manufacturer Part Number UXY1E782MHW Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Nichicon Description 25V 7800UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 2640
Voltage - Rated 25V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 0.709" Dia (18.00mm)
Series UXY Ripple Current @ Low
Frequency 4.573A @ 120Hz
Ripple Current @ High
Frequency 5.38A @ 100kHz Ratings -
Polarization Polar Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can Other Names 493-17880
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 135°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 31 Weeks
Lifetime @ Temp. 3000 Hrs @ 135°C Lead Spacing 0.295" (7.50mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 1.299" (33.00mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 23 mOhm @ 100kHz Detailed Description 7800µF 25V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial, Can 23 mOhm @ 100kHz
3000 Hrs @ 135°C
Capacitance 7800µF Applications Automotive
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ UXY1E782MHW : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for UXY1E782MHW
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B41252A128M CAP ALUM 1200UF 20% 80V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 2652 pcs
MVA100VC68RMK14TP CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 100V SMD United Chemi-Con 2575 pcs
B43504B2477M82 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 250V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 2675 pcs
LGY1H153MELC50 CAP ALUM 15000UF 20% 50V SNAP Nichicon 2648 pcs
381EL271M160H012 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 160V SNAP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 2559 pcs
500D567M050EH2A CAP ALUM 560UF 20% 50V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 2625 pcs
LNX2L103MSEKBN CAP ALUM 10000UF 20% 550V SCREW Nichicon 2678 pcs
80D153P016JE2DE3 CAP ALUM 15000UF 16V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2553 pcs
B43705A5478M000 CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 450V SCREW EPCOS (TDK) 2569 pcs
UXY1E113MHW 25V 11000UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED Nichicon 2571 pcs
53D480F250GE6 CAP ALUM 48UF 250V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2630 pcs
B41858C5227M8 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 25V RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 2614 pcs
E36D301CHN952MEE3M CAP ALUM 9500UF 20% 300V SCREW United Chemi-Con 2506 pcs
MAL210422222E3 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 200V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2560 pcs
E80D101VGS182AR40T CAP ALUM 1800UF 100V RADIAL United Chemi-Con 2676 pcs
UXY1V732MHW 35V 7300UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED Nichicon 2513 pcs
UXY1H232MHW 50V 2300UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED Nichicon 2515 pcs
UXY1V502MHW 35V 5000UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED Nichicon 2506 pcs
ECA-2AHG101B CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 100V RADIAL Panasonic Electronic Components 2562 pcs
UXY1H332MHW 50V 3300UF 20% VIBE RES LEADED Nichicon 2505 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
UXY1E782MHW Details PDF